TheFire

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

. Full Name Of A Person

News Station

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Clothing Article

Noun

Noun

Swear

Adverb

Clothing Article

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Location

Noun

Exclamation

Part Of Body

Location

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Exclamation

First Name Of A Person

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Number

Number

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Exclamation

Exclamation

Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body

Noun

Part Of Body

Liquid

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Adverb




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Exclamation

Noun

Part Of Body

Question

Verb - Past Tense

Number

Part Of Body

Adverb

Liquid

Nickname

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Location

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Exclamation

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Exclamation

Noun

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Liquid

Noun

Exclamation

Exclamation




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Exclamation

Question

Noun

Sound Plural

Number

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Adverb

Part Of Body

Verb - Past Tense

Exclamation

Adjective

Adjective

Last Name

Clothing Articles

Color

Noun

Last Name

Last Name

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plura

Noun




99. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

100. Question

101. Exclamation

102. First Name Of A Person

103. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

104. Noun

105. Smell

106. Noun - Plural

107. Verb - Base Form

108. Noun - Plural

109. Question

110. Verb - Present EndsIning

111. Noun

112. Part Of Body

113. Adverb

114. Last Name

115. Room

116. Verb - Present EndsiIn S

117. Verb - Present EndsInIng

118. Noun

119. Noun

120. Exclamation

121. Adverb

122. Verb - Present Ends In Ing

123. Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

Part Of Body

Sound Plural

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun - Plurad

Part Of Body

Verb - Base Form

Job Title

Exclamation

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Part Of Body

Exclamation

Exclamation

Exclamation

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun




TheFire

Thisisalive aert from your fellow news station.

| am with . I am with you live as we stand outside the temporary

home of the Winchester brothers, whichisa with adoor.

Asajournalist, I have to write down and record everything that is newsworthy.

Let's knock now.

*Door suddenly open and Dean is standing there dressed in only a

with a dangling on his face and his hair looking like * "Oh!

I Sammy you didn't tell me we had company! " * closes the door*

...... wow, that's amazing. Did we get that on camera? Good.

John: * opens the door * *John is wearing a very professional outfit, a on
historso and pants. He his face too* Hello, may | help you?

Yes,



I'm with the news station. We heard your family recently saved afamily from a burning building? We wanted to

interview you.

John: *stares, rubbing his in wonder* Hm. Fire you say? That may have been my boys. They

near recently. Isthat what you're talking about?

Not quite. | heard it was afire....

John: A ?

A fire--

John: "I DEAN! Get your down here!

Dean: *from inside the * Yessir! | am just putting on anew !

John: *leaning against the * *gmirks* Y ou have to be strict on those boys. Best way isto give
them a and let them figure out what to do with it. *begins to *




* obsessively in the background * * suddenly sees we spotted him*

*waves shyly *

John: That's my younger boy.

Winchester.

Sam: Dad, my name's

John: Oh yeah. | got you confused with a

. Y'see, because Sam's so tall, about

foot , he'sthe of our family. *grins * o

Sam: *sighs* Dad......

Dean: *shows up finally wearing a with a expression. His is
bare and he has a in his pants* Whew, finally I'm ready

Sam: *coughs* *holds

up to his mouth* *suddenly sees

mouth* Oh......god.....I lost my

Dean:

asit came out of his



SAMMY! * * We need to get you to a !

John: * * Sam can be such a sometimes, don't worry.

Sam: *collapses in the background onto a * *goftly* !

Dean: Did you hear that dad? It's SERIOUS! *finds a inhis *

John: *turns around suddenly* Dean? ? Last time we tried that Sam al
over the sky, it took yearsfor him to move his again.

Dean: *extremely *x beginsto flood his eyes* Sammy needs help,

. Get that camera out of here. We need to take him to the only hope we have now: the

| hate to interrupt you boys, especially since Sam isin peril, but can we--

Sam: *suddenly * I'm good. When | was dying, | traveled to where |




John: *rapidly * I *walksinto a and disappears*

Dean: *crying with * |'m so glad you're okay Sammy. Now | can in peace.

Wow, that was a fast recovery! Now if you boys don't mind, may we come in and ask you about the fire?

Sam: * standing up and wiping on his shirt* Please, take a seat. * gestures towards the

Dean: We don't have time for this. Our private life is none of your beezwax, okay? . Sammy,

tell them to go away.

Sam: Dean, no.

It won't take long. Can you boys tell us what started the fire?

Dean: Doesn't matter. We ganked that . That's all that matters, right? *

suddenly becomes very serious* ?




I wonder the same thing Dean. | always wonder the same thing. * strokes his chin with a and

opens his laptop, when suddenly extremely loud sounds play * *Sam jumps

feet and gets a b* tchface towards Dean* DEAN! | TOLD YOU NOT TO DOWNLOAD ON MY
COMPUTER!

Dean: *pointing a at uswith a expression * Not now Sammy. I'm

Sam: * * *pointing his accusingly * put that away, now! How did you get

that out of my private drawer?

Boys....the fire?

Sam: Right. The one where Dean and | uninvited? | can explain that.

Y ou boys aren't in trouble, but that was very wise Sam. No, we want to show you the coverage we got and want

to know if anything...you know.....weird, is going on there.

Sam: You mean like..... ?

No,



more like....paranormal.

Sam: Oh,
Close enough. We have you here going into the family home here dressed as FBI agents.
*clip opens to show Dean and Sam walking up to a normal house dressed up in and

hair. *

Woman: * opens door* Hello?

Sam: FBI

Dean:

Sam: He means FBI. I'm agent

Dean: I'm agent , we're here about the that happened here?

Woman: Oh! Um. Yes, can | see your badges?



and Dean whip out their and shove them in the lady's face* *the woman is satisfied*

Woman: come on in agents

*Dean begins to walk towards the and Sam walks straight ahead, *
Dean: We had some questions mainly about the fires that started next door. ?
Woman: What?
Sam: He meant to say have you noticed anything abnormal about your neighbor ? Any
? Any cold spots? Do you see residue of anywhere ? Do you smell
2

Woman: No, no nothing like that.

Dean: How about any weird ?

Woman:



Oh, um, no.

Sam: *with an intensely serious expression, beginsto and approaches the woman *

Dean: Come on, no ?

Sam: What my brother MEANS to say is, ?

Woman: I'm sorry, are you implying something?

Dean: Did your husband get killedbya__ voo ceevcniene  jon e

Sam: *ahem * *kicks Dean in the * Thank you for your time Ms.

. Can | useyour ?

Woman: Go ahead.

Dean: * nonstop *




we fastforward the tape, we can see the house . Thisisredly unusual, and afire

resulted. Y ou and Dean were spotted running in there. Let's take alook.

*the video shows Dean, now dressed as a , holding out his and firing agun in the

other hand while screaming " " while Sam snuck around back, hislegs

and his face serious *

*Dean is later seen firing a shot towards a and rescuing the woman, dragging her out with his

sounds are loudly covering what the boys are saying. Sam is

violently in the background and eventually overcomes the monster, which looks a

LOT likea named *

What do you boys think?

Dean: | think | have

Sam: We can explain. *leans on his * | after hours. Dean? He'sa

by profession....and well, sometimes we have to save people.

That



doesn't explain the weird thing we saw attacking you Sam. And you two really aren't cops?

Dean: * * *face becomes even more beautiful, he opens his and

blurts out *

Sam: What he said. Down to the last word. Except | have one more thing to say....*face turnsreally serious and

sad *
Dean: That isthe most beautiful thing | have ever heard. Also, . *rubs his chin, which is
growing alittle bit of *

*Sam away *

*Dean isleft staring at in slight pain*

©2025 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

