The Fire

1.	Full Name Of A Person
2.	News Station
3.	Noun
4.	Verb - Present Ends In S
5.	Clothing Article
6.	Noun
7.	Noun
	Swear
9.	Adverb
10.	Clothing Article
11.	Adjective
12.	Verb - Past Tense
13.	Part Of Body
14.	Verb - Past Tense
15.	Location
16.	Noun
17.	Exclamation
18.	Part Of Body
19.	Location
20.	Noun
21.	Noun
22.	Noun
23.	Verb - Base Form

24.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
25.	Exclamation
26.	First Name Of A Person
27.	First Name Of A Person
28.	Noun
29.	Number
30.	Number
31.	Noun
32.	Adverb
33.	Verb - Present Ends In S
34.	Exclamation
35.	Exclamation
36.	Noun
37.	Adjective
38.	Part Of Body
39.	Noun
40.	Part Of Body
41.	Liquid
42.	Noun
43.	Verb - Present Ends In S
44.	Noun
45.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
46.	Noun
47.	Noun
48.	Adverb

49.	Exclamation
50.	Noun
51.	Part Of Body
52.	Question
53.	Verb - Past Tense
54.	Number
55.	Part Of Body
56.	Adverb
57.	Liquid
58.	Nickname
59.	Noun
60.	Verb - Present Ends In S
61.	Location
62.	Adjective
63.	Noun - Plural
64.	Exclamation
65.	Verb - Present Ends In S
66.	Exclamation
67.	Noun
68.	Noun
69.	Verb - Base Form
70.	Liquid
71.	Noun
72.	Exclamation
73.	Exclamation

74.	Noun
75.	Exclamation
76.	Question
77.	Noun
78.	Sound Plural
79.	Number
80.	Noun
81.	Noun
82.	Adjective
83.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
84.	Adverb
85.	Part Of Body
86.	Verb - Past Tense
87.	Exclamation
88.	Adjective
89.	Adjective
90.	Last Name
91.	Clothing Articles
92.	Color
93.	Noun
94.	Last Name
95.	Last Name
96.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
97.	Noun - Plural
98.	Noun

99.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
100.	Question
101.	Exclamation
102.	First Name Of A Person
103.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
104.	Noun
105.	Smell
106.	Noun - Plural
107.	Verb - Base Form
108.	Noun - Plural
109.	Question
110.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
111.	Noun
112.	Part Of Body
113.	Adverb
114.	Last Name
115.	Room
116.	Verb - Present Ends In S
117.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
118.	Noun
119.	Noun
120.	Exclamation
121.	Adverb
122.	Verb - Present Ends In Ing
123.	Noun

124. Part Of Body
125. Sound Plural
126. Verb - Present Ends In Ing
127. <u>Noun</u>
128. First Name Of A Person
129. Noun - Plural
130. Part Of Body
131. Verb - Base Form
132. Job Title
133. Exclamation
134. Verb - Present Ends In Ing
135. Part Of Body
136. Exclamation
137. Exclamation
138. Exclamation
139. <u>Noun</u>
140. Verb - Present Ends In S
141. <u>Noun</u>

The Fire

This is a five alert from your fellow news station.
I am with with I am with you live as we stand outside the temporary
home of the Winchester brothers, which is a with a door.
As a journalist, I have to write down and record everything that is newsworthy.
Let's knock now.
*Door suddenlyverb - Present ends in S open and Dean is standing there dressed in only aClothing
Article with a Noun dangling on his face and his hair looking like Noun * "Oh!
Swear ! Sammy you didn't tell me we had company! " *closes the door*
wow, that's amazing. Did we get that on camera? Good.
John: *opens the door * *John is wearing a very professional outfit, a clothing Article on
his torso and pants. He verb - Past Tense his face too* Hello, may I help you?

I'm with the news station. We heard your family recently saved a family from a burning building? We wanted to
interview you.
John: *stares, rubbing his Part of Body in wonder* Hm. Fire you say? That may have been my boys. They
Verb - Past Tense near Location recently. Is that what you're talking about?
Not quite. I heard it was a fire
John: A Noun ?
A fire
John: Exclamation !!! DEAN! Get your Part of Body down here!
Dean: *from inside the * Yes sir! I am just putting on a new!
John: *leaning against the * *smirks* You have to be strict on those boys. Best way is to give
them a and let them figure out what to do with it. *begins to *

Sam:

* obsessively in the background * *suddenly sees we spotted him*
*waves shyly *
John: That's my younger boy First Name of a Person Winchester.
Sam: Dad, my name's First Name of a Person !
John: Oh yeah. I got you confused with a Y'see, because Sam's so tall, about
foot, he's the of our family. *grins Adverb * * Verb - Present ends in
S * Exclamation
Sam: *sighs* Dad Exclamation
Dean: *shows up finally wearing a with a expression. His is
bare and he has a in his pants * Whew, finally I'm ready
Sam: *coughs* *holds up to his mouth* *suddenly sees as it came out of his mouth* OhgodI lost my !

Dean:

SAMMY! *	Verb - Present ends in S	* We need to go	et you to a	Noun		
John: *ve	erb - Present ends in ING	_* Sam can be such	l a Noun	sometimes, dor	n't worry.	
Sam: *collapse	s in the background	onto a <u>Noun</u>	Adverb	* *softly*	Exclamation	!
Dean: Did you	hear that dad? It's Sl	ERIOUS! *finds a _	Noun i	n hisPart of Bod	<u>*</u>	
	ound suddenly* Dea took					all
	ely; Get that camera					
I hate to interru	ıpt you boys, especia	ally since Sam is in p	peril, but can w	e		
Sam: *suddenly	y Verb - Present ends i	ns * I'm good.	When I was dy	ving, I traveled to _	Location	where I
sawAdjectiv	ve Noun - Plur	al Exclama	tion .			

John: *rapidlyverb - Present ends in S* Exclamation! *walks into a and disappears*
Dean: *crying with * I'm so glad you're okay Sammy. Now I can verb - Base Form in peace
Wow, that was a fast recovery! Now if you boys don't mind, may we come in and ask you about the fire?
Sam: *standing up and wiping on his shirt* Please, take a seat. *gestures towards the *
Dean: We don't have time for this. Our private life is none of your beezwax, okay? Sammy, tell them to go away.
Sam: Dean, no
It won't take long. Can you boys tell us what started the fire?
Dean: Doesn't matter. We ganked that

Sam:

I wonder the same thing Dean. I always wonder the same thing. *strokes his chin with a and
opens his laptop, when suddenly extremely loud sounds play * *Sam jumps Number
feet and gets a b*tchface towards Dean* DEAN! I TOLD YOU NOT TO DOWNLOAD ON M
COMPUTER!
Dean: *pointing a at us with a expression * Not now Sammy. I'm
Verb - Present ends in ING .
Sam: * * *pointing his accusingly * put that away, now! How did you get
that out of my private drawer?
Boysthe fire?
Sam: Right. The one where Dean and I verb - Past Tense uninvited? I can explain that Exclamation
You boys aren't in trouble, but that was very wise Sam. No, we want to show you the coverage we got and wan
to know if anythingyou knowweird, is going on there.
Sam: You mean like Adjective ?

more likeparanormal.	
Sam: Oh,Adjective	
Close enough. We have you here going into the family home here dressed as FBI a	agents.
*clip opens to show Dean and Sam walking up to a normal house dressed up inClothing Articles	_ and
Color hair. *	
Woman: *opens door* Hello?	
Sam: FBI	
Dean: Noun	
Sam: He means FBI. I'm agent	
Dean: I'm agent, we're here about the that happened I that happened I we're here about the that happened I	here?
Woman. On: On. 168, can I see your bauges:	

*Sam

and Dean whip out their and shove them in the lady's face* *the woman is satisfied*
Woman: come on in agents
*Dean begins to walk towards the and Sam walks straight ahead, verb - Present ends in ING *
Dean: We had some questions mainly about the fires that started next door?
Exclamation .
Woman: What?
Sam: He meant to say have you noticed anything abnormal about your neighbor? Any
?
Woman: No, no nothing like that.
Dean: How about any weird
Woman:

Oh, um, no.
Sam: *with an intensely serious expression, begins to and approaches the woman '
Dean: Come on, no Noun-Plural?
Sam: What my brother MEANS to say is,?
Woman: I'm sorry, are you implying something?
Dean: Did your husband get killed by a
Sam: *ahem * *kicks Dean in the Part of Body Adverb * Thank you for your time Ms. Last Name . Can I use your ?
Woman: Go ahead.
Dean: * Verb - Present ends in S nonstop *

we fastforward the tape, we can see the house	Verb - Present ends in ING	This is really unusual, and a fire
resulted. You and Dean were spotted running in t	here. Let's take a look.	
*the video shows Dean, now dressed as a	, holding out h	is and firing a gun in the
other hand while screaming " Exclamation	" while Sam snuck	Adverb around back, his legs
Verb - Present ends in ING and his face serious	*	
*Dean is later seen firing a shot towards a	oun and rescuing t	he woman, dragging her out with his
Part of Body . Sound Plural sounds a	re loudly covering wha	t the boys are saying. Sam is
Verb - Present ends in ING violently in the back	ground and eventually	overcomes the monster, which looks a
LOT like a <u>Noun</u> named <u>First Name of a </u>	a Person *	
What do you boys think?		
Dean: I think I have Noun - Plural.		
Sam: We can explain. *leans on hisPart of Bod	y * I Verb - Base	after hours. Dean? He's a
by professionand well, somet	imes we have to save p	eople. Exclamation.

Dean: *	Verb - Present ends in ING	* *face becomes even more	e beautiful, he opens his	Part of Body and
blurts out * _	Exclamation			
		word. Except I have one mo	ore thing to say*face turn	ns really serious and
sad *	•			
	s the most beautiful thin the title bit of	g I have ever heard. Also, _ *	Exclamation *rubs hi	s chin, which is
*Samv	erb - Present ends in S awa	ny *		
Dean is left	staring atNoun	_ in slight pain		
©2025 <mark>WordBla</mark>	anks.com · All Rights Reserve	ed.		

doesn't explain the weird thing we saw attacking you Sam. And you two really aren't cops?